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UNOPA EMPLOYEE CONCERNS COMMITTEE MEMBERS (2004-2005)

CONMMITTEE/REPRESENTATIVE

COMMITTEE MEMBER(S}) PHONE# E-MAIL

TERM EXPIRES

Employee Concerns Director Barb Andersen 2-8687 bandersen@unl.edu 2005

Employee Concerns Co-Director Gretchen Walker 2-0802 gwalker!@unl.edu 2006

Academic Senate (1 year Team) Lorraine Moon 2-6082 Imoom1@uni.edu 2005

Campus Grievance Committee (3year team) Shelley Everett 2-2477 reverettl @unl.edu 2006
Connie Paxton 2-8478 cpaxton@unlnotes.unl.edu 2006

Campus Parking Advisory (3 year term) Sandy Linebherry 2-6623 slineberry 1@unl.edu 2005

Campus Police Advisory Diane Sullivan 2-8077 dsullivan1@unl.edu 2005

Campus Recreation Advisory (2 year term) Linda Cowdin 2-3428 lcowdini@unl.edu 2005

*Campus Rec Membership required

Chancelior's Award for Exemplary Service fo Students  Debbie Burns 2-6713 dburns1@unl.edu 2005

Chancellor's Commission on the Status of Women all members are appointed by the Chancellor

Chancellor's Impact Fund appointed by the Chancelfor

Chancellor's Campus Safety Committee (3 year term) Leslie Brooks 2-1522 ibrooks1@unl.edy 2005

Child Care Committee (2 vear term) Tricia Liedle 2-3305 pliedle2@unl.edu 2005

Emergency Employee Loan Fund Advisory Amy Fisher 2-2377 afisher1@unl.edu 2005

(3-year term- 3reps/staggered terms) Linda Thelen 2-8008 lthelen@uninotes.unl.edu 2007

Doreen Wagenaar 2-2632 dwagenaar@unl.edu 2007

Employee Assistance Advisory (3 year term) Shirley Horstman 2-9417 shorstman1@unl.edu 2005

Employee Benefits/U-Wide Employee Fringe Benefits Lola Young 2-1047 lyoungb@unl.edu 2006

{2 committees - 3-year terms each)

Human Rights Cemmittee (1 year term)

Parking Appeals Committee (3 year term) Amy Stewart 2-8172 astewart2@unl.edu 2005
Diane Wasser 2-6251 dwasseri@unl.edu 2005
Judy Andersen 2-7021 janderson5@unl.edu 2007

Sue Tidball Award for Creative Humanity (2 year term) Debbie Hendricks 2-3755 dhendricks1@unl.edu 2005

University Ambassadors (or Legislative Liason) Edie Schleiger 2-9531 eschleiger! @unl.edu
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